
TAI HANG - HAPPY VALLEY - REPULSE BAY - STANLEY - SHEUNG WAN - SAI YING PUN
SAI KUNG - EXCHANGE SQUARE - NEW WORLD TOWER - KWUN TONG

WIDE
AWAKE
AND
DREAMING

EXPLORE
AND
PUSH
BOUNDARIES



Rye toast with feta cheese & avocado  $82
Lemon, pickled red onions
黑麥多士配羊奶芝士、牛油果

Toasted sesame bagel with ricotta & cherry tomatoes   $82
Chilli flakes, honey, olive oil
香軟芝士車利茄芝麻貝果

Avocado rye toast with tomato salsa   $63
Cilantro
牛油果、蕃茄沙沙醬配黑麥多士

Name

$92

$92

$58

$48

$58

$30

Price

BREAKFAST BREADS

Toasted sesame bagel with Norwegian smoked salmon
Guacamole, hard boiled egg, green onions, olive oil
挪威煙三文魚牛油果醬芝麻貝果

Cyprus halloumi burger with sun-dried tomato pesto
Seared hand-made halloumi, grilled tomato & mushrooms
香烤土耳其芝士蕃茄漢堡

Wicks Manor sausage or bacon butty
Brown sauce or ketchup
英式香腸或煙肉三文治

Two free-range eggs any style
Toasted country loaf
農場雞蛋兩隻（自選款式）

Bread & pastry basket
Butter with jam or marmalade
麵包籃（附牛油、果醬）

Breakfast toast   
Butter with jam or marmalade
多士（附牛油、果醬）



WINNERS
DON’T MAKE
EXCUSES

Plain
奄列

British gammon ham
英式火腿奄列

Norwegian smoked salmon
挪威煙三文魚奄列

Additional toppings: tomato, bell peppers, spinach,
mushrooms, spring onion, Cheddar, Mozzarella
添加不同配菜:蕃茄, 燈籠椒, 波菜, 蘑菇, 青蔥, 車打芝士, 水牛芝士

Your choice of original or egg white omelette
made with fresh U.S. free-range eggs
你可選擇美國農場走地雞蛋或蛋白奄列, 伴有機沙律菜

Name

$68

$78

$88

Price

OMELETTE

$56

$62

$48

$82

$40

$48

Name

Classified granola
Greek yoghurt, fruit compote
精選燕麥脆早餐

Organic chia & oat porridge
Dried figs, almonds, milk
有機燕麥配無花果乾、杏仁、奇亞籽

Muesli, milk, honey
Rolled oats, dried fruit, nuts
雜錦穀片配鮮奶、蜜糖

Chilled coconut milk with sago 
Chilled sago, chia seeds, mangoes 
奇亞籽西米椰奶伴芒果

Organic porridge
Bananas, hazelnuts, honey
有機燕麥配香蕉、蜜糖

Breakfast fruit bowl
Greek yoghurt, honey, almonds
水果盤配希臘乳酪、蜜糖、果仁

FRUITS & GRAINS

Price
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Beetroot & potato hash   $95
Fried eggs, garlic
西班牙紅菜頭炒薯仔配煎蛋

American style pancakes   $73
Apples, raisins, syrup
美式班戟配蘋果、提子乾

Classified halloumi breakfast
Avocado, tomato, mushroom,
choice of eggs on toast
土耳其烤芝士早餐

Breakfast burger
Sausage patty, bacon, fried egg
早餐漢堡

Eggs Champignon
Mushrooms, English muffin,
Hollandaise sauce
蘑菇班尼迪蛋

Eggs Florentine
Wilted spinach, English muffin,
Hollandaise sauce
菠菜班尼迪蛋

Grass-grazed 5oz flank steak & eggs
Classified seasoning, scrambled or
fried eggs, country loaf
草飼薄切牛扒配煎或炒蛋

Name Price

$112

$105

$105

$108

$126

Eggs Benedict
British gammon ham, English
muffin, Hollandaise sauce

英式班尼迪蛋

$112

Fried chicken & biscuits
Spicy piri piri U.S. chicken,
chilli, green onion, syrup

香辣雞塊配鬆餅、糖漿

$90

CLASSICS

Classified breakfast  
Wicks Manor sausage, bacon, tomato,
mushroom, choice of eggs on toast

英式精選早餐（自選雞蛋款式）

$115

Eggs Royale
Norwegian smoked salmon, English
muffin, Hollandaise sauce

挪威煙三文魚班尼迪蛋

$118



DOESN’T
GET BETTER
THAN THIS

SIDES

Name

Norwegian smoked salmon
挪威煙三文魚

Wicks Manor pork sausage
英式豬肉香腸

Pan-fried bacon
香煎煙肉

Australian avocado
澳洲牛油果

Steamed spinach
蒸菠菜

Sauteéd mushrooms
香炒蘑菇

Roasted potatoes
香烤薯粒

$32

$28

$28

$38

$28

$22

$22

Price

DAILY
CATCH-UPS

Tai Hang, a quiet and charming little neighbourhood tucked away 
from the hustle and bustle of Causeway Bay. Home to a diverse 
group of neighbours, family-owned local restaurateurs can be seen 
having their daily catch-ups with the nearby mechanics. A relaxed 
setting that is constantly growing and changing, inviting old and 
new friends, especially for the neighbourhood festivities. 

Tai Hang’s legendary Dragon Festival has been a celebrated tradition 
since the 19th century, where Tai Hang residents would perform a 
breathtaking ‘dragon dance’ to stop a run of bad luck afflicting the 
neighbourhood. The performance is made up of a 67-meter dragon fused 
with 70,000 incense sticks and carried out by nearly 300 performers
for three consecutive nights during the Mid-Autumn Festival.



$38

$38

$38

$48

$48

$48

$48

Name

Lemon, Lime & Bitters    

Home-made Lemonade  

Fresh Lime Soda  

Apple Julep    
Fresh apple juice, mint, lime,
ginger ale

Virgin Mary 
Tomato juice with Classified
Bloody Mary mix

Pink Coco
Coconut water, fresh watermelon
juice, coconut syrup

Blueberry & Vanilla Mojito  
Blueberry syrup, vanilla syrup,
fresh mint topped up with
soda water

Glass

$116

$116

$158

$158

$158

$158

Pitcher

COOLERS REFRESHING
AND NON-ALCOHOLICWINES BY THE GLASS

Name: Rosé by �e Glass

Triennes Rosé, Grenache Cinsault 2015

Please ask our team for the full wine list

150 ml

$78

Name: White Wine by �e Glass

Ca’ di Rajo, Pinot Grigio 2016
Mulderbosch, Chenin Blanc 2015
Kūkū, Sauvignon Blanc 2015
Kilikanoon The Lackey, Chardonnay 2015

Name: Red Wine by �e Glass

Ca’ di Rajo, Merlot 2015
Dominio del Plata Crios, Carbernet Sauvignon 2015
Badet Clément Séduction, Pinot Noir 2014 
Rolf Binder Selection, Shiraz 2014       

$68
$75
$79
$82

$68
$68
$75
$82

125 mlName: Sparkling Wine by �e Glass

Badet Clément Fleurason NV $69

BEERS & CIDERS

Name: Beers

Super Dry Asahi  
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

$55
$55

Bottle

Name: Craft Beer

Classified White Ale by Moonzen Brewery

Name: Cider

Rekorderlig Pear Cider       
Rekorderlig Passionfruit Cider       

$60
$60

Bottle

Bottle

$74

COCKTAILS

Classified Spritz
Belsazar Rosé Vermouth,
prosecco, soda water,
raspberry, orange peel

$72

Negroni
Gin Lane 1751 Royal
Strength, Nardini,
Belsazar Red Vermouth

$75

Kiwi Caipirinha 
Germana Cachaça Soul,
fresh lime, fresh kiwi,
caster sugar

$78 / $248

Red Sangria
Red wine, mixed fruits

$55 / $188

Old Fashioned
Early Times Bourbon,
sugar syrup, orange peel,
aromatic bitters

$68

Pineau Mule
Daniel Bouju Pineau des Charentes,
fresh lime juice, ginger ale,
lime wedge

$68 / $218 

Royal Tea
Gin Lane 1751 Royal Strength,
chilled earl grey tea, lemon wedge,
fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

$68 / $218

White Sangria
White wine, mixed fruits

$55 / $188

$45

$45

$45

$45
$55

$60

$50

$45

Price

THE GOOD STUFF

Name

Vodka
Skyy Vodka

Gin
Gin Lane 1751 Royal Strength

Rum/Cachaça
Bielle Agricole White Rum, Germana Cachaça Soul

Whisky & whiskey
Early Times Bourbon, Ballantine's Finest
Jack Daniel's

Cognac
Daniel Bouju Cognac Selection

Tequila
Olmeca Tequila Blanco

Liqueur 
Daniel Bouju Pineau des Charentes, Nardini,
Belsazar Red Vermouth, Belsazar Rosé Vermouth

Add; mixer for $12
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SMOOTHIES

Island Vibes
Protelicious True Cacao whey
protein, organic coconut oil,
almond milk, strawberry,
banana, honey

$82

Strawberry Cheesecake
Protelicious Strawberry
whey protein, raw cashews,
medjool dates, vanilla,
lemon juice

$75

Energy Booster
Organic acai, Protelicious
Natural whey protein, banana
home-made granola, mixed berries,
coconut water, coconut shavings

$88

Peanut Butter Chocolate
Protelicious True Cacao whey
protein, peanut butter,
banana, honey, milk

$65

Sencha Detox
Protelicious Sencha whey
protein, mango, cashews,
spinach, basil, a dash of
lime juice

$82

Date Shake
Protelicious Natural whey
protein, medjool dates,
banana, almond milk, honey

$75

Grow Op
Protelicious Natural whey
protein, organic bee pollen,
mixed berry, banana, honey

$65

Pumpkin Spice
Protelicious Natural whey
protein, fresh pumpkin, apple,
cinnamon, honey, nutmeg powder

$82

REFUEL &
REJUVENATE

$140

$150

$160

SPECIALTY JUICES

$45

$50

$55

Glass Bottle Name: Waters by Llanllyr Source

REFRESHERS

Natural still spring water,
Natural sparkling spring water 

Bottle

$29

Small Large

$52

$28

Price

$38

Price

$20

Name: Seasonal Blends

Orange Glow
Orange, apple & carrot juice   

ABC Veggie Drink
Apple, beetroot & carrot juice

Citrus Breeze
Coconut water, cucumber, orange
& lemon juice

All of our smoothies are made from the freshest, healthiest
ingredients and exclusively with Protelicious® gourmet whey
protein from New Zealand grass fed cows.REFRESH, REVIVE & REJUVENATE

Name: Fresh Juices

Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Apple,  
Mango, Watermelon  

$40 $130

Pure coconut water

Name:  Coconut Water by Jax Coco

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Soda Water,
Tonic Water, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

Name: Soft Drinks

Name: Botanically Brewed Beverages by Fentimans 

Victorian Lemonade, Wild English Elderflower,
Mandarin & Seville Orange Jigger, Rose Lemonade
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COFFEES & TEAS

Name: Specialty Frappé by Protelicious

Protein frappé
Protelicious True Cacao whey protein,
Graffeo coffee, milk

Combining coffee with cold processed and easily
digested whey protein by Protelicious.

$52

Size

Name: Seasonal Co�ees

Booster frappé 
Classic frappé 
Caramel frappé 

$48
$45
$45

Size

Blood orange iced tea
Lychee & raspberry rose iced tea
Passion fruit iced tea
Bergamot iced tea
Lemon iced tea 

Name:  Seasonal Teas Pitcher

$42
$42
$42
$42
$38

Glass

$138
$138
$138
$138
$116

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Darjeeling, Sencha, Jasmine,
Chamomile, Peppermint

Name: Teas by Harney & Sons

Caffé latte   
Cappuccino 
Caffé mocha  
Black coffee    

$45
$45
$46
$38

Large

Name: Co�ees by Gra�eo

Espresso 
Macchiato    

$30
$30

Double

$38

Price

Name: Chocolate by Vero

Hot chocolate
Iced chocolate

$48
$48

Large

$38

Hot

$45

Latte

Iced

TEACHA TEAS

Name

Spiced Cinnamon Chai 
Black tea, ginger, cardamom. Warming spicy
blend of black tea and masala.

Tropical Sunset    
Pear, mango, apple, pineapple, rose, kiwi.
Fruity, refreshing and full of antioxidants. 

Blueberry Muffin  
Blueberries, rooibos, white hibiscus blossoms,
cocoa, apple bits. Ultimate guilt-free
blueberry muffin with a hint of hibiscus.

Organic Lemon Ginger       
Ginger bits, lemongrass, rooibos tea,
apple cinnamon. A soothing combo for the
stomach to warm your soul.

$38

$38

$38

Hot

$45

Carefully curated from the world’s most revered teas, TeaCha’s
artisan-style quality blends are crafted to satisfy every mood.A WORLD RENOWNED TEA COLLECTION

$38
$38
$40
$34

Regular

$25
$25

Single

$44

Regular


